DESSERTS MENU




Desserls

HOME MADE TIRAMISU

A classic Venetian dessert with coffee, cream
& a lovely sponge.

TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO

Two layers of moist chocolate cake, filled &
coated with a rich fudge icing.

WHITE CHOCOLATE &
PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE

A digestive biscuit base topped with a rich
baked white chocolate cheesecake decorated
with a seeded passion fruit curd topping.

BANOFFEE PIE

Fresh bananas on a biscuit base, topped with
caramel sauce & finished with fresh cream
twirls & milk chocolate flakes.

CREME BRULEE

A vanilla custard base with a delicious
caramelised brown sugar topping.

PROFITEROLES SCURO

Choux pastry filled with Chantilly cream,
covered with milk chocolate cream.

LEMON & MASCARPONE
CHEESECAKE

A crisp digestive biscuit base topped with a
lemon & mascarpone cheesecake, decorated
with a smooth lemon curd cream scattered
with roasted flaked almonds dusted with icing
sugar.

SELECTION OF SORBETS

Ask our team for the flavours available.

SELECTION OF ITALIAN
ICE CREAM

Ask our team for the flavours available.

La Bella Napoli - Tel. 01424 277072
23 High Street, Battle, East Sussex, TN33 OEA
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£7.65

£7.65
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£6.55
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£7.65

£5.95

£5.95

Flol Drinks

ESPRESSO
DOPPIO ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
LIQUEUR COFFEE

SELECTION OF TEAS

£2.45

£2.65

£2.75

£2.75

£3.15

£3.15

£3.25

£3.15

£9.50

£2.65




