



Desserts		Hot Drinks	
HOME MADE TIRAMISÙ	£7.65	ESPRESSO	£2.45
A classic Venetian dessert with coffee, cream & a lovely sponge.		DOPPIO ESPRESSO	£2.65
TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO	£7.65	FLAT WHITE	£2.75
Two layers of moist chocolate cake, filled & coated with a rich fudge icing.		AMERICANO	£2.75
WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE	£7.65	LATTÉ	£3.15
A digestive biscuit base topped with a rich baked white chocolate cheesecake decorated with a seeded passion fruit curd topping.		CAPPUCCINO	£3.15
		МОСНА	£3.25
BANOFFEE PIE	£7.65	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.15
Fresh bananas on a biscuit base, topped with caramel sauce & finished with fresh cream twirls & milk chocolate flakes.			
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	£6.55	LIQUEUR COFFEE	£9.50
A vanilla custard base with a delicious caramelised brown sugar topping.	10.33		
PROFITEROLES SCURO	£6.55	SELECTION OF TEAS	£2.65
Choux pastry filled with Chantilly cream, covered with milk chocolate cream.			
LEMON & MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE	£7.65		
A crisp digestive biscuit base topped with a lemon & mascarpone cheesecake, decorated with a smooth lemon curd cream scattered with roasted flaked almonds dusted with icing sugar.			
SELECTION OF SORBETS	£5.95		
Ask our team for the flavours available.			5
SELECTION OF ITALIAN ICE CREAM	£5.95		
Ask our team for the flavours available.		State of	
La Bella Napoli - Tel. 01424 277072 23 High Street, Battle, East Sussex, TN33 0EA			